
 

AMENDMENT NOTICE  

 

The last date for submission  of the bid ,against following tenders, is  being  changed 

from 06.03.2017 up to 15.00 hours (Mozambique standard time) to 13.03.2017 up to 

15.00 hours (Mozambique standard time)  

 

1. Tender No: TE089/2016 :  Coal Mining Operation Services at the Benga Mine  

2. Tender No: TE091/2016 :  Coal Transportation Services  

3. Tender No: TE088/2016 :  Thermal and Low Heat value Coal Relocation Services   

 

 


